Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lauren Heppell - (967721) - Chester-Le-Street SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:12.93
1:13.36
1:13.91
1:14.18
1:14.21
1:14.28
1:14.37
1:14.64
1:14.67
1:16.28
1:17.11
1:18.31
1:18.89
1:19.60
1:21.99
1:23.32
1:24.17
1:30.78
1:31.84
1:32.08
1:35.40
1:36.34
1:37.38
1:41.01

Swims in Date Order
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Date

17/06/23
23/06/24
22/10/23
26/11/22
19/06/22
24/09/22
16/09/23
12/10/19
14/10/23
01/12/18
18/11/18
25/02/18
03/11/18
16/06/18
14/10/17
11/12/16
09/12/16
26/06/16
29/11/15
11/10/15
24/10/15
24/10/15
11/12/15
15/02/14

Meet

Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet
Tynemouth ASC Summer Meet 2024
Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet

Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala 2022

Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet
Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships
Newcastle ST Club Championships 2023

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2019

Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023
Tynemouth ASC Club Championships

TASC Winer Gala

MASC AA Grade 2018 Gala

Swim England North East Region Age Group (25)
Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017

Chester le Street Annual Christmas Meet 2016
Chester le Street Annual Christmas Meet 2016
Newcastle Swim Team Summer Meet

Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Gala
Durham City Medley Challenge
Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet
Chester le Street Annual Club Gala

Gateshead & Whickham Invitational Meet

Venue

Tynemouth
North Shields
Chester-le-Street
North Shields
South Shields
Dunston Pool
Tynemouth
Billingham
Billingham
Tynemouth Pool

Tynemouth Pool

The Neptune Centre

Sheffield
Harrogate
Billingham
Chester-le-Street
Chester-le-Street
Stanley
Tynemouth
Durham
Chester-Le-Street
Chester-Le-Street
Chester-le-Street

Gateshead
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Club Swam Under Level
Newcastle 3
Chester Le S 3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 3
Newcastle 4
Newcastle 4
Tynemouth 2
Newcastle 2
Tynemouth 4
Tynemouth 3
Chester Le S 3
Chester Le S 2
ChesterLe S 3
ChesterLe S 2
Chester Le S 4
Chester Le S 4
Chester Le S 3

4
3
3
3
Chester Le S 4
Newcastle 3
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Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
1:13.36 457 H 23/06/24  Tynemouth ASC Summer Meet 2024 North Shields Chester Le S 3
1:13.91 446 H 22/10/23  Chester-le-Street ASC Junior Meet Chester-le-Street Newcastle 3
1:14.67 433 H 14/10/23 Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023 Billingham Newcastle 2
1:14.37 438 H 16/09/23  Newcastle ST Club Championships 2023 Tynemouth Newcastle 4
1:12.93 465 H 17/06/23  Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet Tynemouth Newcastle 3
1:14.18 442 H 26/11/22  Tynemouth ASC Winter Gala 2022 North Shields Newcastle 3
1:14.28 440 H 24/09/22 Newcastle Swim Team Club Championships Dunston Pool Newcastle 4
1:14.21 441 H 19/06/22 Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet South Shields Newcastle 3
1:14.64 433 H 12/10/19 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2019 Billingham Tynemouth 2
1:16.28 406 F 01/12/18 Tynemouth ASC Club Championships Tynemouth Pool Tynemouth 4
1:17.11 393 F 18/11/18  TASC Winer Gala Tynemouth Pool Tynemouth 3
1:18.89 367 H 03/11/18  Swim England North East Region Age Group (25) Sheffield Chester Le S 2
1:19.60 357 H 16/06/18 Harrogate Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate Chester Le S 3
1:18.31 375 H 25/02/18 MASC AA Grade 2018 Gala The Neptune Centre Chester Le S 3
1:21.99 327 H 14/10/17 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017 Billingham Chester Le S 2
1:23.32 311 F 11/12/16  Chester le Street Annual Christmas Meet 2016 Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 4
1:24.17 302 H 09/12/16  Chester le Street Annual Christmas Meet 2016 Chester-le-Street Chester Le S 4
1:30.78 241 H 26/06/16  Newcastle Swim Team Summer Meet Stanley Chester Le S 3
1:37.38 195 H 11/12/15  Chester le Street Annual Club Gala Chester-le-Street ChesterLe S

1:31.84 232 H 29/11/15 Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Gala Tynemouth 4
1:36.34 201 F 24/10/15 Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet Chester-Le-Street 3
1:35.40 207 H 24/10/15 Chester-Le-Street 40th Anniversary Junior Meet Chester-Le-Street 3
1:32.08 231 H 11/10/15 Durham City Medley Challenge Durham 3
1:41.01 175 H 15/02/14 Gateshead & Whickham Invitational Meet Gateshead Newcastle 3
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